
FROM THE FRYER

FISH & CHIPS

CATFISH BASKET

FRIED SHRIMP BASKET

SOUTHWEST EGGROLLS

MOZZARELLA STICKS

JALEPEÑO POPPERS

FRIED MUSHROOMS

FRIED PICKLES

FRENCH FRIES

CHEESY FRIES

CHILI CHEESE FRIES

SWEET POTATO FRIES

ONION RINGS

Crispy Atlantic cod served with French fries, coleslaw and tartar sauce.

Breaded catfish filets served with French fries, coleslaw and tartar sauce.

Crispy Gulf shrimp served with French fries, coleslaw and Cajun remoulade. 

Served with avocado ranch or pineapple Thai dipping sauce.

$16




$16




$17




$12




$11

$9

$9

$9

$5

$7

$9

$6

$6

FOWL PLAY

CRISPY JUMBO CHICKEN WINGS

CHICKEN TENDERS

CHICKEN QUESADILLA

GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH

LOADED CHICKEN NACHOS

Served with French fries and choice of Bourbon BBQ sauce, Buffalo hot sauce or
honey sriracha. All flats $5 upcharge.

Served with French fries and choice of Bourbon BBQ sauce, Buffalo hot sauce or
honey sriracha.

Chicken tinga served with sour cream, pico de gallo, jalapeños and salsa. 

Grilled chicken breast, lettuce, tomatoes and onions. 

Chicken or Beef. Shredded cheese, lettuce, tomatoes, black olives, jalapeños, sour
cream and queso cheese. 

$15







$13







$13




$14




$13







ALL PRICES INCLUDE TAXES



EATS SIGNATURE WHISKEY BARREL CHEESEBURGER

THE OG BACON CHEESEBURGER

MUSHROOM & SWISS BURGER

CHEESEBURGER

MAKE IT A TRIPLE DECKER

KENTUCKY CHEESESTEAK SANDWICH

GRILLED CHEESE & BACON SANDWICH

CHICAGO DOG

CHILI CHEESE DOG

HOT DOG

Cheddar cheese, Applewood-smoked bacon, crispy onion rings and Bourbon BBQ sauce.

Cheddar cheese and Applewood-smoked bacon.

Swiss cheese, bacon and sautéed cremini mushrooms. 

Cheddar cheese. 

Add an additional patty and cheese.

Shaved prime rib, onions, peppers and provolone cheese. 

Applewood-smoked bacon, American and provolone cheese, served on Texas toast. 

Onions, relish, mustard, sport peppers, tomatoes, pickles and celery salt. 

Shredded cheddar cheese and onions. 

BETWEEN THE BUNS

$16




$14




$15




$13




$5




$16




$12




$10




$10




$8

All sandwiches come with lettuce, tomato, onion and a pickle. Served with fries. 

ALL PRICES INCLUDE TAXES

HEALTHY EATS

TURKEY WRAP

CAESAR SALAD

COBB SALAD

SEASONAL FRUIT

$8

$9

$6




$5




$4

Turkey, lettuce, tomato, cucumber and red peppers on a spinach herb wrap. 

Romaine lettuce, shredded parmesan cheese and onions. Add grilled chicken $3 upcharge.

Mixed greens, red onion, mixed cheese, cucumber, hard boiled egg and chicken.  



ALL PRICES INCLUDE TAXES

DAILY SELECTIONS

SOUP OF THE DAY

CHEF'S SELECTION OF SWEETS

$8

$8

ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

BOTTLED BEER

FROZEN COCKTAILS

HOUSE WINE

NON-ALCOHOLIC FROZEN DRINK

$8

$9

$6




$5

Red or White. 

PIZZA

MEAT LOVER'S PIZZA

BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA

SUPREME PIZZA

PEPPERONI PIZZA

SAUSAGE PIZZA

HAWAIIAN PIZZA

VEGGIE LOVER'S PIZZA

CHEESE PIZZA

Chef Drummond's signature pizza dough, made fresh daily and baked in our 600°F stone oven. 

$15




$13




$17







$12

$12

$12

$12

$10

Pepperoni, Italian sausage, salami and meatballs.

Chicken, Bourbon BBQ sauce, bacon, sliced red onions and julienne-cut green onions.

Pepperoni, sausage, meatballs, salami, black olives, yellow onions, mushrooms and
green and red peppers. 


